
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 32 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973005931 7PSSDB 17.16 5.95 102.10

1973005975P3 - (323-1663) BAY PINEZ (Pct 3 Repair) 7PSSDB 17.24 4.40 75.86

1973006005P3 - 323-1592 5PSSDB 17.33 4.55 78.85

1973006029P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 17.26 4.95 85.44

1973006048P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 10PSSDA 17.19 3.35 57.59

1973006064P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 7PSSDB 17.22 3.35 57.69

1973006075P3 - (323-1705) Tamarron Jordan Ranch Blvd SEc 12 St Ded 5PSSDB 17.26 5.70 98.38

1973006106P3 - 323-1592 5PSSDB 17.29 4.55 78.67

1973006146P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 10PSSDA 17.28 3.35 57.89

1973006162P3 - (323-1738) Fushear Lakes Hillside Sec 1 7PSSDB 17.23 6.40 110.27

1973006219P3 - (323-1432) STOKESBURY SEC 4 5PSSDB 17.28 5.70 98.50

1973006265P3 - (323-1140) Lamar CISD ES #37 5PSSDB 17.25 5.70 98.32

1973006308P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 7PSSDB 17.22 3.35 57.69

1973006329P3 - (323-128) Chelford 2 5PSSDB 17.24 6.20 106.89

1973006380P3 - (323-1337) FM 1093 at Flewellen 7PSSDB 17.29 5.95 102.88

1973006422P3 - 323-1196 7PSSDB 17.17 5.70 97.87

1973006496P3 - (323-1044) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 14 5PSSDB 17.24 5.15 88.79

1973006534P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 17.36 3.25 56.42

1973006561P3 - (323-1140) Lamar CISD ES #37 5PSSDB 17.29 5.70 98.55

1973006603P3 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 17.30 6.20 107.26

1973006648P3 - (323-1189) Clay Road Segment 2 Paving and Drainage 7PSSDB 17.34 4.40 76.30

1973006689P3 - (323-1725) Trilium Sec 10 WSD&P 5PSSDB 17.38 6.20 107.76

1973006737P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 17.38 3.25 56.48

1973006754P3 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8 10PSSDA 17.38 5.95 103.41

1973007075P3 - 323-1625 5PSSDB 17.36 3.25 56.42

1973007095P3 - 323-1764 5PSSDB 17.33 6.20 107.45

1973007162P3 - (323-1071) TAXABLE - Prose Apartaments at Barker Cypress 5PSSDB 17.30 4.55 78.72

1973007217P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 7PSSDB 17.29 3.35 57.92

1973007229P3 - (323-1337) FM 1093 at Flewellen 7PSSDB 17.32 5.95 103.05

1973007282P3 - (323-1548) Waller Trails LS 5PSSDB 17.33 6.40 110.91

1973007339P3 - (323-1725) Trilium Sec 10 WSD&P 10PSSDA 17.61 6.20 109.18

1973007390 5PSSDB 17.62 5.15 90.74

2774.25

5% -138.71

SUBTOTAL 2635.54

-$328.90

Settlement
of payment

Yuddiel Escalante Gainza 6/6/2025

R005319

0

D129

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-1337) FM 1093 at Flewellen

P3 - (323-1651) CYPRESS GREEN SEC 22 WSD

Fuel



TOTAL $2306.64


	05-29-2025 to 06-04-2025



